
GEAR UP FOR NEXT TRIUMPH              

Ultra-low 
Clearance

On-DIMM
PMIC

ODECC 
Technology

Modern & 
Concise Design

Intel & AMD
OC Support

• 
• 
• 
• 
•
•
•

Unique minimalist design with low-profile look
Compact height to maximize your freedom in build creation
Built-in PMIC & On-die ECC for better power management & stability
Supports Intel® XMP 3.0 & AMD EXPO™ for one-click overclocking
Rigorous test procedure to ensure highest quality and reliability
Reduced voltage & low power consumption
QVL approved and compatible with mainstream motherboards

FEATURES

Speed

6000MT/s

6400MT/s

6800MT/s

Capacity

32GB(16GBx2)

32GB(16GBx2)

48GB(24GBx2)

64GB(32GBx2)

32GB(16GBx2)

32GB(16GBx2)

48GB(24GBx2)

64GB(32GBx2)

32GB(16GBx2)

48GB(24GBx2)

Product Number

KD5AGUA80-60A300H

KD5AGU880-60A300H

KD5KGUD80-60A300H

KD5BGUA80-60A300H

KD5AGUA80-64A320H

KD5AGU880-64A320H

KD5KGUD80-64A320H

KD5BGUA80-64A320H

KD5AGUA80-68A340H

KD5KGUD80-68A340H

ORDERING INFORMATION
EAN Code

4895194967279

4895194967828

4895194967590

4895194967736

4895194967286

4895194967835

4895194967842

4895194967743

4895194967309

4895194967613

DDR5 Gaming/OC Memory

BOLT V

Form Factor

Capacity

Speed

Timing

Voltage

Dimension

Warranty

288 Pin DDR5 Unbuffered DIMM

32GB(16GBx2), 48GB(24GBx2), 64GB(32GBx2)

1.35V

137.8(L) x 34(W) x 8(H) mm

Limited Lifetime Warranty

6000MT/s

30-36-36-76

6400MT/s

32-38-38-78

6800MT/s

34-40-40-80
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