

FEATURES

- · Unique minimalist design with low-profile look
- · Compact height to maximize your freedom in build creation
- Built-in PMIC & On-die ECC for better power management & stability
- Supports Intel® XMP 3.0 & AMD EXPO™ for one-click overclocking
- · Rigorous test procedure to ensure highest quality and reliability
- Reduced voltage & low power consumption
- QVL approved and compatible with mainstream motherboards

SPECIFICATIONS

Form Factor	288 Pin DDR5 Unbuffered DIMM			
Capacity	32GB(16GBx2), 48GB(24GBx2), 64GB(32GBx2)			
Speed	6000MT/s	6400MT/s	6800MT/s	
Timing	30-36-36-76	32-38-38-78	34-40-40-80	
Voltage	1.35V			
Dimension	137.8(L) x 34(W) x 8(H) mm			
Warranty	Limited Lifetime Warranty			

ORDERING INFORMATION

Speed	Capacity	Product Number	EAN Code
6000MT/s -	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGUA80-60A300H	4895194967279
	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGU880-60A300H	4895194967828
	48GB(24GBx2)	KD5KGUD80-60A300H	4895194967590
	64GB(32GBx2)	KD5BGUA80-60A300H	4895194967736
6400MT/s -	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGUA80-64A320H	4895194967286
	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGU880-64A320H	4895194967835
	48GB(24GBx2)	KD5KGUD80-64A320H	4895194967842
	64GB(32GBx2)	KD5BGUA80-64A320H	4895194967743
6800MT/s	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGUA80-68A340H	4895194967309
	48GB(24GBx2)	KD5KGUD80-68A340H	4895194967613







